
Senior
F -63

15 Judokas

1. FAURE Stephanie AJ LIMOGES - NAQ

2. QUENSON Clelia AKELA JJ - NOR

3. RONDEVAIR Camille ADGQ JCMSTPAUL - REU

3.
ADJIMAN BENALLAL

Shana
SOR JUDO - IDF

5. NINOREILLE PESTEL Luce OLYMPIQUE C TRO - GRE

FAURE S.
 11.1 / 0

 

1D AJ LIMOGES - NAQFAURE Stephanie (TS1)
FAURE S.

 

FAURE S.

 100 / 0

FAURE S.

 100 / 0

   ---------------------- 

1D MIREPOIX K JUDO - OCCPAULHAN Luna RONDEVAIR C.

 100 / 0.11D ADGQ JCMSTPAUL - REURONDEVAIR Camille

1D OLYMPIQUE C TRO - GRENINOREILLE PESTEL Luce NINOREILLE PESTEL L.

 100 / 0

NINOREILLE PESTEL L.

 3 / 0.1

1D JC DE GIVENCHY - HDFPERRON Alexandra

2D PORTES LES VALE - AURACADET Morgane CADET M.

 100 / 01D ASBR JUDO JUJIT - IDFPIETRANTONI Manon

1D SOR JUDO - IDFADJIMAN BENALLAL Shana ADJIMAN BENALLAL S.

 100 / 0

YOUNSI CHATELET L.

 2.1 / 2

QUENSON C.

 100 / 0

4D JC.DUN/AURON - CVLBOLLERY Laetitia

CV JA MAZAMET - OCCMAFFRE Louise YOUNSI CHATELET L.

 100 / 0CB DOJO NANTAIS - PDLYOUNSI CHATELET Loula

CV DOJO DES PALMIE - PACABUNEL Melanie BAGOT S.

 100 / 0

QUENSON C.

 100 / 0

1D A S MONTFERRAND - AURABAGOT Sarah

2D AKELA JJ - NORQUENSON Clelia QUENSON C.

 100 / 0CV IPPON FOURMIES - HDFCUVILLIER Constance

 

 
PAULHAN L.

 BAGOT S.

 100 / 0

ADJIMAN BENALLAL S.

 100 / 0
ADJIMAN BENALLAL S.

 4.3 / 0

PAULHAN L.

 

BAGOT S.

 

PERRON A.

 PIETRANTONI M.

 100 / 0
ADJIMAN BENALLAL S.

 100 / 0
PIETRANTONI M.

 

ADJIMAN BENALLAL S.

 

NINOREILLE PESTEL L.

 

BOLLERY L.

 BOLLERY L.

 100 / 0
BOLLERY L.

 100 / 0

RONDEVAIR C.

 4 / 2
RONDEVAIR C.

 3.2 / 0

MAFFRE L.

 

CADET M.

 

BUNEL M.

 CUVILLIER C.

 6 / 0
RONDEVAIR C.

 15.1 / 0
CUVILLIER C.

 

RONDEVAIR C.

 

YOUNSI CHATELET L.

 CLASSEMENT
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Senior
F -63

15 Judokas

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 0 (#13) 0 (#15)

0 (#8) 0 (#12) 0 (#14)

10 (#2) 0 (#23) 0 (#26) 0 (#27)

10 (#5) 0 (#19) 0 (#24) 0 (#25)

10 (#3) 0 (#10)

0 (#6) 0 (#11)

0 (#20) 0 (#21)

0 (#7) 0 (#17)

0 (#18)

0 (#4)

0 (#16)

0 (#22)

5. YOUNSI CHATELET Loula DOJO NANTAIS - PDL

7. BOLLERY Laetitia JC.DUN/AURON - CVL

7. BAGOT Sarah
A S MONTFERRAND -

AURA

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

FAURE Stephanie (1D) AJ LIMOGES 0

QUENSON Clelia (2D) AKELA JJ 0

RONDEVAIR Camille (1D) ADGQ JCMSTPAUL 10

ADJIMAN BENALLAL Shana (1D) SOR JUDO 10

NINOREILLE PESTEL Luce (1D) OLYMPIQUE C TRO 10

YOUNSI CHATELET Loula (CB) DOJO NANTAIS 0

BOLLERY Laetitia (4D) JC.DUN/AURON 0

BAGOT Sarah (1D) A S MONTFERRAND 0

PIETRANTONI Manon (1D) ASBR JUDO JUJIT 0

CADET Morgane (2D) PORTES LES VALE 0

PAULHAN Luna (1D) MIREPOIX K JUDO 0

CUVILLIER Constance (CV) IPPON FOURMIES 0

MAFFRE Louise (CV) JA MAZAMET 0

BUNEL Melanie (CV) DOJO DES PALMIE 0

PERRON Alexandra (1D) JC DE GIVENCHY 0
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Senior
F -70

16 Judokas

1. TARTING Juliette IMPACT - PACA

2. KULIFAJ Lena
CAHORS JUDO -

OCC

3. MOREAU Mathilde
JC.DUN/AURON -

CVL

TARTING J.
 6 / 0

 

1D IMPACT - PACATARTING Juliette (TS1) TARTING J.

 100 / 0

TARTING J.

 15.1 / 0

TARTING J.

 100 / 0

1D J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQLAVAUZELLE Lucy

CV JUDOCLUB BEYNES - IDFCOUE Camille COUE C.

 9.1 / 04D C.E.T.A.M. - OCCDEVIN Sandra

CV JC DE GIVENCHY - HDFDUPONCHEEL Typhaine TARRIDE P.

 0.3 / 0

TARRIDE P.

 5.1 / 0.1

1D BUDO CLUB 11 - OCCTARRIDE Prune

1D JC EPINAY - IDFBESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK Marie Laure BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK M.

 100 / 01D A S MONTFERRAND - AURAPETIBOUT Athenais

2D US DACQUOISE - NAQROI GUERIT Alice ROI GUERIT A.

 100 / 0

ROI GUERIT A.

 100 / 0

KULIFAJ L.

 2.1 / 2

CV DOJO NANTAIS - PDLAUVINET Mila

CB URANAMI DOJO - BREBRUNEAU Sarah BRUNEAU S.

 6.1 / 2.1CM J.C.HIRSONNAIS - HDFBONNETERRE Christelle

4D CAHORS JUDO - OCCKULIFAJ Lena KULIFAJ L.

 6 / 0

KULIFAJ L.

 100 / 0.3

CV MYNOS SPORT JJB - IDFLAOUEDJ Taslim

3D JC.CHAMALIEROIS - AURAGUILLAUME Amandine MOREAU M.

 100 / 02D JC.DUN/AURON - CVLMOREAU Mathilde

LAVAUZELLE L.

 DEVIN S.

 100 / 0
MOREAU M.

 100 / 0

MOREAU M.

 100 / 0
MOREAU M.

 100 / 0.1

DEVIN S.

 

MOREAU M.

 

DUPONCHEEL T.

 PETIBOUT A.

 2.1 / 0.2
PETIBOUT A.

 100 / 0
PETIBOUT A.

 

BRUNEAU S.

 

TARRIDE P.

 

AUVINET M.

 AUVINET M.

 13.3 / 0.1
BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK M.

 100 / 0

COUE C.

 0.1 / 0
COUE C.

 100 / 0

BONNETERRE C.

 

BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK M.

 

LAOUEDJ T.

 LAOUEDJ T.

 100 / 0
COUE C.

 100 / 0
GUILLAUME A.

 

COUE C.

 

ROI GUERIT A.

 CLASSEMENT
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Senior
F -70

16 Judokas

10 (#1) 0 (#9) 0 (#13) 0 (#15)

0 (#7) 0 (#12) 0 (#14)

0 (#8) 0 (#17) 0 (#24) 0 (#25)

0 (#2) 0 (#23) 0 (#26) 0 (#27)

0 (#5) 0 (#11)

0 (#3) 0 (#10)

0 (#4) 0 (#21)

0 (#18) 0 (#19)

0 (#6)

0 (#22)

0 (#20)

0 (#16)

3. COUE Camille
JUDOCLUB BEYNES

- IDF

5. ROI GUERIT Alice
US DACQUOISE -

NAQ

5. TARRIDE Prune
BUDO CLUB 11 -

OCC

7.
BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK

Marie Laure
JC EPINAY - IDF

7. PETIBOUT Athenais
A S MONTFERRAND

- AURA

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

TARTING Juliette (1D) IMPACT 10

KULIFAJ Lena (4D) CAHORS JUDO 0

MOREAU Mathilde (2D) JC.DUN/AURON 0

COUE Camille (CV) JUDOCLUB BEYNES 0

ROI GUERIT Alice (2D) US DACQUOISE 0

TARRIDE Prune (1D) BUDO CLUB 11 0

BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK Marie Laure (1D) JC EPINAY 0

PETIBOUT Athenais (1D) A S MONTFERRAND 0

BRUNEAU Sarah (CB) URANAMI DOJO 0

LAOUEDJ Taslim (CV) MYNOS SPORT JJB 0

AUVINET Mila (CV) DOJO NANTAIS 0

DEVIN Sandra (4D) C.E.T.A.M. 0

LAVAUZELLE Lucy (1D) J.C ASSJ P.O.L 0

GUILLAUME Amandine (3D) JC.CHAMALIEROIS 0

DUPONCHEEL Typhaine (CV) JC DE GIVENCHY 0

BONNETERRE Christelle (CM) J.C.HIRSONNAIS 0
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Senior
F +70

12 Judokas

1. LAGE Lauryne US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

2. COIN Lola ALL QUATRE VALL - AURA

3. CHEVALIER Mathilde JC ALESIEN - OCC

3. FALCOU Lisa KODOKAN PAMIERS - OCC

5. BILLAUX Marie ALS PUISEUX - IDF

LAGE L.
 100 / 0

 

1D ALL QUATRE VALL - AURACOIN Lola (TS1)
COIN L.

 

COIN L.

 0.0 / 0

COIN L.

 10 / 0

   ---------------------- 

2D KODOKAN PAMIERS - OCCFALCOU Lisa BOUDJENIBA C.

 4.2 / 0CV JUDOCLUB BEYNES - IDFBOUDJENIBA Cheima

CM E.N.S - OCCFATHI Nathalie
FATHI N.

 

BILLAUX M.

 7 / 0.1

   ---------------------- 

1D ALS PUISEUX - IDFBILLAUX Marie BILLAUX M.

 7.1 / 0CV YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDLLEOST Anouck

2D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLLAGE Lauryne (TS1)
LAGE L.

 

LAGE L.

 100 / 0

LAGE L.

 100 / 0

   ---------------------- 

1D PUNCH FIT - BFCMOSER Morgane AUGRY C.

 2.1 / 01D J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQAUGRY Charline

CM JC ALESIEN - OCCCHEVALIER Mathilde
CHEVALIER M.

 

CHEVALIER M.

 100 / 0

   ---------------------- 

2D Judo3Frontieres - GREDELEYROLLE Fanny DELEYROLLE F.

 7.1 / 0CM SANKUNO - IDFEHRHART Lina

 

 
FALCOU L.

 FALCOU L.

 100 / 0

FALCOU L.

 6 / 0
FALCOU L.

 2.1 / 0

FALCOU L.

 

DELEYROLLE F.

 

 

 
LEOST A.

 AUGRY C.

 12 / 0
LEOST A.

 

AUGRY C.

 

BILLAUX M.

 

 

 
MOSER M.

 MOSER M.

 2.1 / 0

BOUDJENIBA C.

 6 / 0
CHEVALIER M.

 7 / 3

MOSER M.

 

FATHI N.

 

 

 
EHRHART L.

 BOUDJENIBA C.

 9 / 0
EHRHART L.

 

BOUDJENIBA C.

 

CHEVALIER M.

 CLASSEMENT
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Senior
F +70

12 Judokas

0 (#5) 0 (#11) 0 (#14) 0 (#15)

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 0 (#13)

0 (#7) 10 (#12) 0 (#27)

0 (#16) 0 (#17) 0 (#24) 0 (#25)

0 (#4) 0 (#10)

0 (#2) 0 (#23) 0 (#26)

0 (#6) 0 (#19)

0 (#20) 0 (#21)

0 (#3)

0 (#22)

0 (#8)

0 (#18)

5. BOUDJENIBA Cheima JUDOCLUB BEYNES - IDF

7. AUGRY Charline J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQ

7. MOSER Morgane PUNCH FIT - BFC

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

LAGE Lauryne (2D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

COIN Lola (1D) ALL QUATRE VALL 0

CHEVALIER Mathilde (CM) JC ALESIEN 10

FALCOU Lisa (2D) KODOKAN PAMIERS 0

BILLAUX Marie (1D) ALS PUISEUX 0

BOUDJENIBA Cheima (CV) JUDOCLUB BEYNES 0

AUGRY Charline (1D) J.C ASSJ P.O.L 0

MOSER Morgane (1D) PUNCH FIT 0

FATHI Nathalie (CM) E.N.S 0

EHRHART Lina (CM) SANKUNO 0

DELEYROLLE Fanny (2D) Judo3Frontieres 0

LEOST Anouck (CV) YODA FIGHT SCHO 0
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Senior
M -56

15 Judokas

1. LUTON Theo US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

2. HAMADI Ahmed BUDO CLUB 11 - OCC

3. PERIES Enzo DOJO LANDERNEEN - BRE

3. GAROFOLI Romain ASBR JUDO JUJIT - IDF

5. CHAZE Remi IMPACT - PACA

LUTON T.
 11.2 / 0

 

2D ASBR JUDO JUJIT - IDFGAROFOLI Romain (TS1)
GAROFOLI R.

 

LUTON T.

 0.0 / 0.1

LUTON T.

 100 / 0

   ---------------------- 

1D DOJO LANDERNEEN - BREPERIES Enzo LUTON T.

 100 / 01D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLLUTON Theo

CM AMPB 77 - IDFBRETTES Sebastien GAULTIER M.

 0.0 / 0

ROUSSEL T.

 13.1 / 4.1

CM J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQGAULTIER Mathis

CV ALL QUATRE VALL - AURAROUSSEL Timothey ROUSSEL T.

 12 / 0CM LORIENT ARMORIC - BREROPERS Germinal

CB IMPACT - PACACHAZE Remi CHAZE R.

 100 / 0

CHAZE R.

 4.1 / 0.1

HAMADI A.

 0.3 / 0

CB JC BORDELAIS - NAQGUELLE Corentin

CM SANKUNO - IDFREBUZZI Alessio REBUZZI A.

 2 / 02D JC MARNAVAL 52 - GREGAILLARD Benjamin

CV BUDO CLUB 11 - OCCHAMADI Ahmed HAMADI A.

 100 / 0

HAMADI A.

 100 / 0

1D A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDFGUYENET Antoine

CM LORIENT ARMORIC - BRELE HEN Soig FOUQUET L.

 100 / 0VB YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDLFOUQUET Lorick

 

 
PERIES E.

 PERIES E.

 100 / 0

PERIES E.

 100 / 0
PERIES E.

 100 / 0.2

PERIES E.

 

FOUQUET L.

 

BRETTES S.

 BRETTES S.

 100 / 0
REBUZZI A.

 100 / 0
ROPERS G.

 

REBUZZI A.

 

ROUSSEL T.

 

GUELLE C.

 GUELLE C.

 5.1 / 2
GUELLE C.

 100 / 0

GAROFOLI R.

 12 / 0
GAROFOLI R.

 2.1 / 0

GAILLARD B.

 

GAULTIER M.

 

GUYENET A.

 GUYENET A.

 100 / 0
GAROFOLI R.

 100 / 0
LE HEN S.

 

GAROFOLI R. (TS1)

 

CHAZE R.

 CLASSEMENT
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Senior
M -56

15 Judokas

10 (#2) 0 (#9) 0 (#13) 0 (#15)

0 (#7) 0 (#12) 0 (#14)

0 (#16) 0 (#17) 0 (#24) 0 (#25)

0 (#1) 0 (#23) 0 (#26) 0 (#27)

0 (#5) 0 (#11)

0 (#4) 0 (#10)

0 (#20) 0 (#21)

0 (#6) 0 (#19)

0 (#3)

0 (#22)

0 (#8)

10 (#18)

5. ROUSSEL Timothey ALL QUATRE VALL - AURA

7. GUELLE Corentin JC BORDELAIS - NAQ

7. REBUZZI Alessio SANKUNO - IDF

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

LUTON Theo (1D) US ORLEANS LJJ 10

HAMADI Ahmed (CV) BUDO CLUB 11 0

PERIES Enzo (1D) DOJO LANDERNEEN 0

GAROFOLI Romain (2D) ASBR JUDO JUJIT 0

CHAZE Remi (CB) IMPACT 0

ROUSSEL Timothey (CV) ALL QUATRE VALL 0

GUELLE Corentin (CB) JC BORDELAIS 0

REBUZZI Alessio (CM) SANKUNO 0

GAULTIER Mathis (CM) J.C ASSJ P.O.L 0

GUYENET Antoine (1D) A.M.ST GRATIEN 0

FOUQUET Lorick (VB) YODA FIGHT SCHO 0

BRETTES Sebastien (CM) AMPB 77 10

LE HEN Soig (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC 0

GAILLARD Benjamin (2D) JC MARNAVAL 52 0

ROPERS Germinal (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC 0
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Senior
M -62

21 Judokas

DESCAMP V.

 2.1 / 2

 

CB JUDOCLUB BEYNES - IDFNONOTTE Basile (TS1)
NONOTTE B.

 
NONOTTE B.

 100 / 0

NONOTTE B.

 100 / 0.1

NONOTTE B.

 100 / 0.1

   ----------------------- 

1D JC DE GIVENCHY - HDFCARTON Virgile
CARTON V.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D LORIENT ARMORIC - BREBIAN Titouan GUITTENY P.

 100 / 0
GUITTENY P.

 100 / 0

4D BUSHIDO ASBREZE - PDLGUITTENY Pierre

   ----------------------- 
FLORENTINY V.

 
1D J C DIJONNAIS - BFCFLORENTINY Vadim

2D SHIN GI TAI DOJ - NORTRIBHOU Marc
TRIBHOU M.

 
TRIBHOU M.

 100 / 0

HERRERO C.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

1D A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDFGUILHON Louis GUILHON L.

 9 / 0.1CV CUC JUDO - AURACOURTADON David

CM PYTHAGORE AGEN - NAQHERRERO Clement
HERRERO C.

 
HERRERO C.

 100 / 0.1

   ----------------------- 

CM SOR JUDO - IDFJOLY ALTAVA Matteo JOLY ALTAVA M.

 5 / 0.1CV BUDO CLUB 11 - OCCBOUTET Maxime

CB BOURGES JUDO - CVLDESCAMP Valentin (TS1)
DESCAMP V.

 
DESCAMP V.

 100 / 0

DESCAMP V.

 100 / 0

DESCAMP V.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
ROUYER S.

 
2D S I C S BOUCAU - NAQROUYER Sylvain

CV ASVB JUDO - NORNEGRIER Achille
NEGRIER A.

 
CHAPSAL H.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

2D OLYMPIQUE C TRO - GRECROMBEZ Elliot CHAPSAL H.

 100 / 0.1CM JUDO CLUB CHOIS - IDFCHAPSAL Hugues

CM AGPF77 - IDFSCHATZ Gabriel
SCHATZ G.

 
SCHATZ G.

 8.2 / 6.2

LE TOUX T.

 18.2 / 0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
VITRY T.

 
1D ARROUX MESVRIN - BFCVITRY Thomas

CM LORIENT ARMORIC - BRELE TOUX Tristan
LE TOUX T.

 
LE TOUX T.

 13.1 / 0.1

   ----------------------- 

1D IPPON FOURMIES - HDFBOVAY Boris LEROY N.

 2.3 / 0CM EGJ GAGNY - IDFLEROY Nathan

 

  

 LEROY N.

 

LEROY N.

 2.1 / 0.3 GUITTENY P.

 100 / 0

GUITTENY P.

 100 / 0 LE TOUX T.

 100 / 0.1

 

 
LEROY N.

 
BIAN T.

 BIAN T.

 
BIAN T.

 100 / 0
 

 
VITRY T.

 
GUITTENY P.

 
 

 COURTADON D.

 
COURTADON D.

 100 / 0

COURTADON D.

 100 / 0.1 COURTADON D.

 100 / 0

COURTADON D.

 
NEGRIER A.

 
 

 BOUTET M.

 
ROUYER S.

 7 / 0.1
BOUTET M.

 
ROUYER S.

 
TRIBHOU M.

 
LE TOUX T.
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Senior
M -62

21 Judokas

0 (#9) 0 (#21) 0 (#27) 0 (#30) 0 (#31)

0 (#1) 0 (#17) 0 (#25) 0 (#29)

0 (#15) 0 (#24) 0 (#28) 10 (#57)

0 (#12) 0 (#22) 0 (#53) 10 (#58) 0 (#59)

0 (#3) 0 (#18) 0 (#49) 0 (#56)

0 (#7) 0 (#20) 0 (#26)

0 (#36) 0 (#37) 0 (#50) 0 (#51)

0 (#4) 0 (#45) 0 (#54) 0 (#55)

0 (#5) 0 (#19)

0 (#16) 0 (#33) 0 (#48)

0 (#6) 0 (#43) 0 (#52)

0 (#13) 0 (#23)

0 (#10) 0 (#39)

0 (#34) 0 (#35)

0 (#8) 0 (#41)

0 (#2) 0 (#47)

0 (#38)

0 (#11)

0 (#42)

0 (#14)

0 (#46)

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

DESCAMP Valentin (CB) BOURGES JUDO 0

NONOTTE Basile (CB) JUDOCLUB BEYNES 0

LE TOUX Tristan (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC 10

CHAPSAL Hugues (CM) JUDO CLUB CHOIS 10

GUITTENY Pierre (4D) BUSHIDO ASBREZE 0

HERRERO Clement (CM) PYTHAGORE AGEN 0

COURTADON David (CV) CUC JUDO 0

FLORENTINY Vadim (1D) J C DIJONNAIS 0

TRIBHOU Marc (2D) SHIN GI TAI DOJ 0

LEROY Nathan (CM) EGJ GAGNY 0

GUILHON Louis (1D) A.M.ST GRATIEN 0

SCHATZ Gabriel (CM) AGPF77 0

ROUYER Sylvain (2D) S I C S BOUCAU 0

BIAN Titouan (1D) LORIENT ARMORIC 0

JOLY ALTAVA Matteo (CM) SOR JUDO 0

CARTON Virgile (1D) JC DE GIVENCHY 0

BOUTET Maxime (CV) BUDO CLUB 11 0

NEGRIER Achille (CV) ASVB JUDO 0

CROMBEZ Elliot (2D) OLYMPIQUE C TRO 0

VITRY Thomas (1D) ARROUX MESVRIN 0

BOVAY Boris (1D) IPPON FOURMIES 0

 

  

 JOLY ALTAVA M.

 

GUILHON L.

 0.4 / 0.1 CHAPSAL H.

 100 / 0

CHAPSAL H.

 100 / 0 CHAPSAL H.

 100 / 0

 

 
JOLY ALTAVA M.

 
 

 CROMBEZ E.

 
GUILHON L.

 2.2 / 0.4
CROMBEZ E.

 
GUILHON L.

 
CHAPSAL H.

 
 

  

 FLORENTINY V.

 

FLORENTINY V.

 5.0 / 5 FLORENTINY V.

 2.1 / 0.1

 

 
FLORENTINY V.

 
 

 BOVAY B.

 
CARTON V.

 2.2 / 0
BOVAY B.

 
CARTON V.

 
SCHATZ G.

 
HERRERO C.

 

1. DESCAMP Valentin BOURGES JUDO - CVL

2. NONOTTE Basile JUDOCLUB BEYNES - IDF

3. LE TOUX Tristan LORIENT ARMORIC - BRE

3. CHAPSAL Hugues JUDO CLUB CHOIS - IDF

5. GUITTENY Pierre BUSHIDO ASBREZE - PDL

5. HERRERO Clement PYTHAGORE AGEN - NAQ

7. COURTADON David CUC JUDO - AURA

7. FLORENTINY Vadim J C DIJONNAIS - BFC

CLASSEMENT
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Senior
M -69

17 Judokas

DJABRAILOV M.

 100 / 0

 

2D J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDFHOUNZA Brice (TS1)
HOUNZA B.

 
HOUNZA B.

 100 / 0

HOUNZA B.

 6 / 0.1

DJABRAILOV M.

 100 / 0.1

   ----------------------- 

CM J.C. GAILLON A. - NORRAYE Tristan
RAYE T.

 
   ----------------------- 

2D IMPACT - PACACHAGNY Samuel
CHAGNY S.

 
CHAGNY S.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

1D ALL QUATRE VALL - AURALAMBOLEY Mevy
LAMBOLEY M.

 
   ----------------------- 

CM J C DIJONNAIS - BFCGONI Lionel
GONI L.

 
DJABRAILOV M.

 100 / 0

DJABRAILOV M.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

CM BUDO CLUB 11 - OCCDJABRAILOV Mohamed
DJABRAILOV M.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQDUEZ Matheo
DUEZ M.

 
LANUSSE P.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

2D J.C.Chalettois - CVLLANUSSE Pierre
LANUSSE P.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
LATGER B.

 
VRIGNON T.

 100 / 0

VRIGNON T.

 15.3 / 0

TRUFFANDIER Y.

 0.3 / 0.1

2D MARCQ JUDO - HDFLATGER Bastien

   ----------------------- 
VRIGNON T.

 
2D SC JUDO ST PIER - NAQVRIGNON Theo

1D ST CYPRIEN JC - OCCTONNAIRE Julien
TONNAIRE J.

 
BURLET Y.

 34.2 / 0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
BURLET Y.

 
CM USR JUDO JUJIT - IDFBURLET Yohann

1D YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDLFOUQUET Ilann FOUQUET I.

 8.6 / 0.1
FOUQUET I.

 100 / 0

TRUFFANDIER Y.

 0.2 / 0.1

CM A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDFHAMDI Jawad

1D JC QUINT FONSEG - OCCGOUBE Michael
GOUBE M.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
TRUFFANDIER Y.

 
TRUFFANDIER Y.

 2.1 / 0

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQTRUFFANDIER Yael

   ----------------------- 
LOMBARD D.

 
2D AD2J 69 THURINS - AURALOMBARD Dany

 

  

 LOMBARD D.

 

LOMBARD D.

 0.0 / 0 CHAGNY S.

 100 / 0

CHAGNY S.

 2 / 0 CHAGNY S.

 2.2 / 0

 

 
LOMBARD D.

 
 

  

 GOUBE M.

 
 

 
GOUBE M.

 
CHAGNY S.

 
 

  

 TONNAIRE J.

 

TONNAIRE J.

 8 / 0 LANUSSE P.

 100 / 0

 

 
TONNAIRE J.

 
 

  

 LATGER B.

 
 

 
LATGER B.

 
LANUSSE P.

 
VRIGNON T.
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Senior
M -69

17 Judokas

0 (#6) 0 (#19) 0 (#26) 10 (#29) 0 (#31)

0 (#15) 0 (#24) 0 (#28) 0 (#30)

0 (#1) 0 (#17) 0 (#25) 0 (#59)

0 (#3) 0 (#18) 0 (#49) 0 (#56) 0 (#57)

0 (#12) 0 (#22) 0 (#53) 0 (#58)

0 (#10) 0 (#21) 0 (#27)

0 (#8) 0 (#20) 0 (#51)

0 (#13) 0 (#23) 0 (#55)

0 (#16) 0 (#33) 0 (#48)

0 (#2) 0 (#47) 0 (#54)

0 (#11) 0 (#37) 0 (#50)

0 (#7) 0 (#41) 0 (#52)

0 (#44) 0 (#45)

0 (#14) 0 (#35)

0 (#5) 0 (#43)

0 (#9) 0 (#39)

0 (#4)

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

DJABRAILOV Mohamed (CM) BUDO CLUB 11 10

TRUFFANDIER Yael (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

HOUNZA Brice (2D) J.C.MAISONS ALF 0

CHAGNY Samuel (2D) IMPACT 0

BURLET Yohann (CM) USR JUDO JUJIT 0

VRIGNON Theo (2D) SC JUDO ST PIER 0

LANUSSE Pierre (2D) J.C.Chalettois 0

FOUQUET Ilann (1D) YODA FIGHT SCHO 0

LOMBARD Dany (2D) AD2J 69 THURINS 0

RAYE Tristan (CM) J.C. GAILLON A. 0

TONNAIRE Julien (1D) ST CYPRIEN JC 0

DUEZ Matheo (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

HAMDI Jawad (CM) A.M.ST GRATIEN 0

GOUBE Michael (1D) JC QUINT FONSEG 0

GONI Lionel (CM) J C DIJONNAIS 0

LATGER Bastien (2D) MARCQ JUDO 0

LAMBOLEY Mevy (1D) ALL QUATRE VALL 0

 

  

 DUEZ M.

 

DUEZ M.

 100 / 0 BURLET Y.

 13.1 / 2

BURLET Y.

 5 / 4.1 HOUNZA B.

 100 / 0

 

 
DUEZ M.

 
 

  

 GONI L.

 
 

 
GONI L.

 
BURLET Y.

 
HAMDI J.

 HAMDI J.

 
HAMDI J.

 100 / 0

RAYE T.

 100 / 0 FOUQUET I.

 100 / 0

 

 
LAMBOLEY M.

 
 

  

 RAYE T.

 
 

 
RAYE T.

 
FOUQUET I.

 
HOUNZA B.

 

1. DJABRAILOV Mohamed BUDO CLUB 11 - OCC

2. TRUFFANDIER Yael GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ

3. HOUNZA Brice J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDF

3. CHAGNY Samuel IMPACT - PACA

5. BURLET Yohann USR JUDO JUJIT - IDF

5. VRIGNON Theo SC JUDO ST PIER - NAQ

7. LANUSSE Pierre J.C.Chalettois - CVL

7. FOUQUET Ilann YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDL

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE JIU JITSU NE WAZA SENIORS - VENDESPACE - 85000 - MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
TABLEAU (Le16-03-2024)

Tirage : 15-03-2024 20:23:07

 12/ 12 



4 judokas. Tirage : 16-03-2024 20:27:18

0 (#1) 0 (#3) 0 (#5)

0 (#4) 0 (#6)

0 (#2)

Nom - zone - club
1 3 1 2 1 2 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1

100

1

100

1

100

3

300
1

0

0

1

100

1

100

2

200
2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
4

1

100

0

0

0

0

1

100
3

Classement

1- HUMBERT Alexandra (5D) LORIENT ARMORIC

2- MEGZARI Sarah (2D) C.S.BEAUMONTAIS

3- MALOSSANE Lorna (1D) O.J.V.

4- MOREAU Morgann (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

HUMBERT Alexandra (5D) LORIENT ARMORIC 0

MEGZARI Sarah (2D) C.S.BEAUMONTAIS 0

MALOSSANE Lorna (1D) O.J.V. 0

MOREAU Morgann (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC 0

Tapis 1Po u l e  1 (F -4 5 )

2 4
Pause

3 4
Pause

4 3

HUMBERT Alexandra (5D) LORIENT ARMORIC1

MEGZARI Sarah (2D) C.S.BEAUMONTAIS2

MOREAU Morgann (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC3

MALOSSANE Lorna (1D) O.J.V.4
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4 judokas. Tirage : 16-03-2024 20:28:05

0 (#2) 0 (#3) 0 (#6)

0 (#1) 0 (#4)

0 (#5)

Nom - zone - club
1 3 1 2 1 2 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

0

0.2

0

0

0

0.2

0

0
4

1

2.1

1

2.3

0

0.H

2

4
2

1

2.2

1

100

1

100

3

202
1

0

0.1

0

0

1

2

1

2
3

Classement

1- VAN AKEN Betty (CV) AKELA JJ

2- GILLY Amelie (2D) EC.JUDO CHARRON

3- DAVID Manon (CV) JUDOCLUB BEYNES

4- ALVES Kim (1D) JJJPOISSY

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

VAN AKEN Betty (CV) AKELA JJ 0

GILLY Amelie (2D) EC.JUDO CHARRON 0

DAVID Manon (CV) JUDOCLUB BEYNES 0

ALVES Kim (1D) JJJPOISSY 0

Tapis 1Po u l e  1 (F -4 8 )

2 4
Pause

3 4
Pause

4 3

ALVES Kim (1D) JJJPOISSY1

GILLY Amelie (2D) EC.JUDO CHARRON2

VAN AKEN Betty (CV) AKELA JJ3

DAVID Manon (CV) JUDOCLUB BEYNES4
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6 judokas. Tirage : 16-03-2024 20:28:49

0 (#1) 10 (#3)

0 (#2)

0 (#2) 0 (#3)

0 (#1)

Nom - zone - club
1 2 1 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1

100

1

100

2

200
1

0

0

0

2

0

0
5

1

2.3

0

0

1

0
2

Classement

1- GILLY Coralie (1D) J.C.MAISONS ALF

2- PETITFILS Vanessa (1D) DOJO NANTAIS

5- LEBOUC Aubane (CM) LILLE U.C.JUDO

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

GILLY Coralie (1D) J.C.MAISONS ALF 10

PETITFILS Vanessa (1D) DOJO NANTAIS 0

LEBOUC Aubane (CM) LILLE U.C.JUDO 0

Nom - zone - club
1 2 1 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

0

0

0

3

0

0
5

1

7.1

0

0

1

7
2

1

100

1

4.2

2

101
1

Classement

1- CHAOU Justine (CM) CPB RENNES JUDO

2- IBOUROI Rayhane (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ

5- PANAZIO Ophelie (1D) ALM JUDO MAROMM

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

CHAOU Justine (CM) CPB RENNES JUDO 0

IBOUROI Rayhane (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

PANAZIO Ophelie (1D) ALM JUDO MAROMM 0

Tapis 1Po u l e  1 (F -5 2 )

2 3
Pause

3

GILLY Coralie (1D) J.C.MAISONS ALF1

LEBOUC Aubane (CM) LILLE U.C.JUDO2

PETITFILS Vanessa (1D) DOJO NANTAIS3

Tapis 1Po u l e  2  (F -5 2 )

2 3
Pause

3

PANAZIO Ophelie (1D) ALM JUDO MAROMM1

IBOUROI Rayhane (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ2

CHAOU Justine (CM) CPB RENNES JUDO3
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Senior
F -52

4 Judokas

0 (#1) 10 (#3)

0 (#2)

1. GILLY Coralie J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDF

2. PETITFILS Vanessa DOJO NANTAIS - PDL

3. CHAOU Justine CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE

3. IBOUROI Rayhane US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

GILLY Coralie (1D) J.C.MAISONS ALF 20

PETITFILS Vanessa (1D) DOJO NANTAIS 0

CHAOU Justine (CM) CPB RENNES JUDO 0

IBOUROI Rayhane (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

GILLY C.

 100 / 0

 

1D J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDFGILLY Coralie (TS1) GILLY C.

 100 / 0CM US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLIBOUROI Rayhane

1D DOJO NANTAIS - PDLPETITFILS Vanessa PETITFILS V.

 13 / 2CM CPB RENNES JUDO - BRECHAOU Justine

CLASSEMENT
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Senior
F -57

13 Judokas

1. PANNETIER Anael US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

2. FERNANDEZ Mathilde JC BORDELAIS - NAQ

3. CAO Maelle JCLUB FERTESIEN - CVL

3. CHAUVEL Anais SALLES CURAN - OCC

5. LUCEAU Nolwenn CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE

PANNETIER A.
 6 / 2.1

 

2D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLPANNETIER Anael (TS1)
PANNETIER A.

 

PANNETIER A.

 11.3 / 0

PANNETIER A.

 8 / 4.1

   ---------------------- 

1D A S MONTFERRAND - AURAREAL Maelle REAL M.

 100 / 0CV JC DE GIVENCHY - HDFQUENEE Illiana

   ---------------------- 
MESSINET L.

 

CHAUVEL A.

 100 / 0

1D JC CHATEAUGIRON - BREMESSINET Lea

CV JC.DUN/AURON - CVLJAFFRE Kathleen CHAUVEL A.

 3.3 / 0.11D SALLES CURAN - OCCCHAUVEL Anais

   ---------------------- 
CASTA A.

 

FERNANDEZ M.

 100 / 0

FERNANDEZ M.

 4.2 / 3

1D J C.FONTENILLES - OCCCASTA Anais

CM JC BORDELAIS - NAQFERNANDEZ Mathilde FERNANDEZ M.

 0.1 / 02D CPB RENNES JUDO - BRELUCEAU Nolwenn

1D FLIXECOURT JUDO - HDFBULOT Clara BULOT C.

 2.1 / 0.2

CAO M.

 18.2 / 0

2D J.C. YONNAIS - PDLMESSIO Romane

1D STADE CLERMONT - AURABRUN Lea CAO M.

 100 / 02D JCLUB FERTESIEN - CVLCAO Maelle

 

 
QUENEE I.

 QUENEE I.

 0.0 / 0.1

CASTA A.

 100 / 0
CHAUVEL A.

 100 / 0

QUENEE I.

 

BULOT C.

 

 

 
JAFFRE K.

 CASTA A.

 2 / 0.1
JAFFRE K.

 

CASTA A.

 

CHAUVEL A.

 

 

 
LUCEAU N.

 LUCEAU N.

 100 / 0

LUCEAU N.

 100 / 0.1
CAO M.

 100 / 0.3

LUCEAU N.

 

MESSINET L.

 

MESSIO R.

 BRUN L.

 100 / 0
BRUN L.

 7 / 0.1
BRUN L.

 

REAL M.

 

CAO M.

 CLASSEMENT
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Senior
F -57

13 Judokas

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 0 (#13) 0 (#15)

0 (#6) 0 (#11) 0 (#14)

0 (#8) 0 (#12) 10 (#27)

0 (#4) 10 (#10) 0 (#25)

0 (#20) 0 (#21) 0 (#26)

0 (#5) 0 (#19) 0 (#24)

10 (#22) 0 (#23)

0 (#16) 0 (#17)

0 (#3)

0 (#2)

0 (#18)

0 (#7)

5. CASTA Anais J C.FONTENILLES - OCC

7. BRUN Lea STADE CLERMONT - AURA

7. QUENEE Illiana JC DE GIVENCHY - HDF

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

PANNETIER Anael (2D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

FERNANDEZ Mathilde (CM) JC BORDELAIS 0

CAO Maelle (2D) JCLUB FERTESIEN 10

CHAUVEL Anais (1D) SALLES CURAN 10

LUCEAU Nolwenn (2D) CPB RENNES JUDO 0

CASTA Anais (1D) J C.FONTENILLES 0

BRUN Lea (1D) STADE CLERMONT 10

QUENEE Illiana (CV) JC DE GIVENCHY 0

MESSINET Lea (1D) JC CHATEAUGIRON 0

REAL Maelle (1D) A S MONTFERRAND 0

JAFFRE Kathleen (CV) JC.DUN/AURON 0

BULOT Clara (1D) FLIXECOURT JUDO 0

MESSIO Romane (2D) J.C. YONNAIS 0
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Senior
M -77

21 Judokas

BENNOUALI Y.

 6 / 0

 

1D JAMET SPORTING - PDLBENNOUALI Youness (TS1)
BENNOUALI Y.

 
BENNOUALI Y.

 19.1 / 0

BENNOUALI Y.

 100 / 0

BENNOUALI Y.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

1D KOSEN JUDO CALA - HDFCOLAERT Marvin
COLAERT M.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
AMMAR M.

 
AMMAR M.

 100 / 0

CM G.Y.P - AURAAMMAR Mouldi

CM A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDFCAYOL Stevy SCHMIDT S.

 100 / 0CV TOULOUSE JUDO - OCCSCHMIDT Simon

   ----------------------- 
GOUHOURY A.

 
GOUHOURY A.

 100 / 0

GOUHOURY A.

 100 / 0

CV CERCLE AUBOIS A - GREGOUHOURY Alexis

1D ALL QUATRE VALL - AURAJACQUAMET Loic JACQUAMET L.

 2.1 / 0CM SSS JUDO - NORMOUSSEL Jordan

CM JC BORDELAIS - NAQLASSEUR Paul
LASSEUR P.

 
LASSEUR P.

 0.2 / 0

   ----------------------- 

CM SANKUNO - IDFNEBOUT Theo NEBOUT T.

 2.1 / 0.1CM MANOSQUE JUDO - PACANATER Jerome

1D ACLAG GURGY - BFCLAISNE Theo (TS1)
LAISNE T.

 
LAISNE T.

 100 / 0

LAISNE T.

 100 / 0

LAISNE T.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
VIEIRA C.

 
4D C.NANCEIEN.JUDO - GREVIEIRA Christophe

2D CUC JUDO - AURATIVEYRAT David
TIVEYRAT D.

 
TIVEYRAT D.

 23.1 / 0

   ----------------------- 

4D JCLUB FERTESIEN - CVLTARADE Yolan TARADE Y.

 17.1 / 42D CO SARTROUVILLE - IDFJOURNAULT Lucas

2D dojo romanais - AURAROUX Mathis
ROUX M.

 
ROUX M.

 100 / 0.1

VANCOSTENOBLE B.

 100 / 0.1

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
DELHAYE S.

 
CM JC BORDELAIS - NAQDELHAYE Steve

2D YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDLKHAMPASATH Souksavanh
KHAMPASATH S.

 
VANCOSTENOBLE B.

 4.3 / 2.1

   ----------------------- 

CV JC DE GIVENCHY - HDFDUPONCHEEL Declan VANCOSTENOBLE B.

 10.3 / 02D JUDO CLUB LAGNY - IDFVANCOSTENOBLE Baptiste

 

  

 KHAMPASATH S.

 

KHAMPASATH S.

 100 / 0 KHAMPASATH S.

 5 / 0

KHAMPASATH S.

 2 / 0 KHAMPASATH S.

 100 / 0

 

 
KHAMPASATH S.

 
 

 CAYOL S.

 
CAYOL S.

 3 / 0
CAYOL S.

 
DELHAYE S.

 
AMMAR M.

 
 

 MOUSSEL J.

 
TARADE Y.

 100 / 0

NATER J.

 5.2 / 0.1 NATER J.

 100 / 0

MOUSSEL J.

 
TARADE Y.

 
 

 NATER J.

 
NATER J.

 100 / 0.F
NATER J.

 
VIEIRA C.

 
LASSEUR P.

 
VANCOSTENOBLE B.
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Senior
M -77

21 Judokas

0 (#1) 0 (#17) 0 (#25) 0 (#29) 0 (#31)

0 (#9) 10 (#21) 0 (#27) 10 (#30)

0 (#5) 0 (#19) 0 (#26) 0 (#59)

0 (#15) 0 (#33) 0 (#48) 0 (#49) 0 (#56) 10 (#57)

0 (#16) 0 (#24) 0 (#28)

0 (#11) 0 (#22) 10 (#53) 0 (#58)

0 (#4) 0 (#45) 0 (#54) 0 (#55)

0 (#38) 0 (#39) 0 (#50) 10 (#51)

0 (#42) 0 (#43) 0 (#52)

0 (#7) 0 (#20)

0 (#3) 0 (#18)

0 (#13) 0 (#23)

0 (#34) 0 (#35)

0 (#12) 0 (#37)

0 (#8) 0 (#41)

0 (#46) 0 (#47)

0 (#6)

0 (#36)

0 (#14)

0 (#10)

0 (#2)

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

BENNOUALI Youness (1D) JAMET SPORTING 0

LAISNE Theo (1D) ACLAG GURGY 20

GOUHOURY Alexis (CV) CERCLE AUBOIS A 0

KHAMPASATH Souksavanh (2D) YODA FIGHT SCHO 10

VANCOSTENOBLE Baptiste (2D) JUDO CLUB LAGNY 0

TIVEYRAT David (2D) CUC JUDO 10

SCHMIDT Simon (CV) TOULOUSE JUDO 0

NATER Jerome (CM) MANOSQUE JUDO 10

JOURNAULT Lucas (2D) CO SARTROUVILLE 0

LASSEUR Paul (CM) JC BORDELAIS 0

AMMAR Mouldi (CM) G.Y.P 0

ROUX Mathis (2D) dojo romanais 0

CAYOL Stevy (CM) A.M.ST GRATIEN 0

TARADE Yolan (4D) JCLUB FERTESIEN 0

NEBOUT Theo (CM) SANKUNO 0

DUPONCHEEL Declan (CV) JC DE GIVENCHY 0

JACQUAMET Loic (1D) ALL QUATRE VALL 0

MOUSSEL Jordan (CM) SSS JUDO 0

DELHAYE Steve (CM) JC BORDELAIS 0

VIEIRA Christophe (4D) C.NANCEIEN.JUDO 0

COLAERT Marvin (1D) KOSEN JUDO CALA 0

 

  

 NEBOUT T.

 

JOURNAULT L.

 100 / 0 TIVEYRAT D.

 100 / 0

TIVEYRAT D.

 100 / 0.1 GOUHOURY A.

 100 / 0

 

 
NEBOUT T.

 
 

 JOURNAULT L.

 
JOURNAULT L.

 21.2 / 0
JOURNAULT L.

 
JACQUAMET L.

 
TIVEYRAT D.

 
 

  

 SCHMIDT S.

 

SCHMIDT S.

 100 / 0.1 SCHMIDT S.

 100 / 0

 

 
SCHMIDT S.

 
 

 DUPONCHEEL D.

 
DUPONCHEEL D.

 100 / 0
DUPONCHEEL D.

 
COLAERT M.

 
ROUX M.

 
GOUHOURY A.

 

1. BENNOUALI Youness JAMET SPORTING - PDL

2. LAISNE Theo ACLAG GURGY - BFC

3. GOUHOURY Alexis CERCLE AUBOIS A - GRE

3. KHAMPASATH Souksavanh YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDL

5. VANCOSTENOBLE Baptiste JUDO CLUB LAGNY - IDF

5. TIVEYRAT David CUC JUDO - AURA

7. SCHMIDT Simon TOULOUSE JUDO - OCC

7. NATER Jerome MANOSQUE JUDO - PACA

CLASSEMENT
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Senior
M -85

16 Judokas

1. AIT ENCEUR Hakim CERCLE TISSIER - IDF

2. MONG HUNE Raphael JUDO C ST DENIS - REU

3. CLOUX Benoit JC ROCHEFORTAIS - NAQ

3. FORGET Donovan FLIXECOURT JUDO - HDF

5. AKAKPOVI Marc A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDF

AIT ENCEUR H.
 9.2 / 0

 

3D JC ROCHEFORTAIS - NAQCLOUX Benoit (TS1) CLOUX B.

 100 / 0

CLOUX B.

 2.0 / 2.1

AIT ENCEUR H.

 100 / 0

CM JPHD PONTARLIER - BFCPETITGUYOT Philippe

2D GIGNAC JUDO CLU - PACARIQUOIR Laurent GRIDAINE L.

 7 / 01D CO SARTROUVILLE - IDFGRIDAINE Lucas

2D ALL QUATRE VALL - AURAFABRE CHARRAS Isey FABRE CHARRAS I.

 100 / 0

AIT ENCEUR H.

 100 / 0

3D JA MAZAMET - OCCSTAFFONI Gregory

CB CERCLE TISSIER - IDFAIT ENCEUR Hakim AIT ENCEUR H.

 100 / 0CB AKELA JJ - NORMULLET Robin

CM GIGNAC JUDO CLU - PACARIQUOIR Quentin FORGET D.

 100 / 0

FORGET D.

 100 / 0.1

MONG HUNE R.

 100 / 0

3D FLIXECOURT JUDO - HDFFORGET Donovan

1D ALL QUATRE VALL - AURAFABRE CHARRAS Nathan FABRE CHARRAS N.

 13 / 2CV E.J.P.O - OCCRUFFIE Florian

CB AKELA JJ - NORHAUTOT Florian MONG HUNE R.

 2.1 / 0.1

MONG HUNE R.

 100 / 0

CM JUDO C ST DENIS - REUMONG HUNE Raphael

CM A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDFAKAKPOVI Marc ROUATBI L.

 100 / 0.HCB J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVLROUATBI Leith

PETITGUYOT P.

 RIQUOIR L.

 100 / 0
RIQUOIR L.

 100 / 0

RIQUOIR L.

 100 / 0
CLOUX B.

 100 / 0

RIQUOIR L.

 

ROUATBI L.

 

STAFFONI G.

 STAFFONI G.

 100 / 0.M
FABRE CHARRAS N.

 100 / 0
MULLET R.

 

FABRE CHARRAS N.

 

CLOUX B.

 

RIQUOIR Q.

 RIQUOIR Q.

 6.2 / 0.1
FABRE CHARRAS I.

 100 / 0

AKAKPOVI M.

 5.2 / 0.1
FORGET D.

 0.1 / 0

RUFFIE F.

 

FABRE CHARRAS I.

 

HAUTOT F.

 AKAKPOVI M.

 3 / 0
AKAKPOVI M.

 4.1 / 0
AKAKPOVI M.

 

GRIDAINE L.

 

FORGET D.

 CLASSEMENT
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Senior
M -85

16 Judokas

0 (#4) 0 (#10) 0 (#13) 0 (#15)

0 (#7) 0 (#12) 10 (#14)

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 0 (#25)

0 (#5) 0 (#11) 0 (#27)

0 (#22) 0 (#23) 0 (#26)

0 (#16) 0 (#17) 0 (#24)

0 (#3) 0 (#21)

0 (#6) 0 (#19)

0 (#8)

0 (#18)

0 (#20)

0 (#2)

5. RIQUOIR Laurent GIGNAC JUDO CLU - PACA

7. FABRE CHARRAS Isey ALL QUATRE VALL - AURA

7. FABRE CHARRAS Nathan ALL QUATRE VALL - AURA

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

AIT ENCEUR Hakim (CB) CERCLE TISSIER 0

MONG HUNE Raphael (CM) JUDO C ST DENIS 10

CLOUX Benoit (3D) JC ROCHEFORTAIS 0

FORGET Donovan (3D) FLIXECOURT JUDO 0

AKAKPOVI Marc (CM) A.M.ST GRATIEN 0

RIQUOIR Laurent (2D) GIGNAC JUDO CLU 0

FABRE CHARRAS Isey (2D) ALL QUATRE VALL 0

FABRE CHARRAS Nathan (1D) ALL QUATRE VALL 0

ROUATBI Leith (CB) J3.SPORT.AMILLY 0

STAFFONI Gregory (3D) JA MAZAMET 0

RIQUOIR Quentin (CM) GIGNAC JUDO CLU 0

GRIDAINE Lucas (1D) CO SARTROUVILLE 0

HAUTOT Florian (CB) AKELA JJ 0

MULLET Robin (CB) AKELA JJ 0

PETITGUYOT Philippe (CM) JPHD PONTARLIER 0

RUFFIE Florian (CV) E.J.P.O 0
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Senior
M -94

23 Judokas

DA SILVA J.

 100 / 0

 

CM JC BORDELAIS - NAQHOAREAU Jonas (TS1)
HOAREAU J.

 
CORREIA A.

 2 / 0

CORREIA A.

 18 / 0

CORREIA A.

 0.1 / 0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CORREIA A.

 
CV U.S.FONTENAY - IDFCORREIA Adilio

   ----------------------- 
RHZIOUI S.

 
RICHARD A.

 4.1 / 2.1

CV J.C.DIGNOIS - PACARHZIOUI Saifddine

2D JUDO CLUB MELUN - IDFMONROC Eric RICHARD A.

 7.1 / 4.13D AJ TREMENTINES - PDLRICHARD Alexandre

2D JUDO CLUB CELLO - IDFMORINE Sofiene MORINE S.

 100 / 0
MORINE S.

 5 / 0.1

JOIE G.

 100 / 0

2D JC DE GIVENCHY - HDFPOISSON Gregory

   ----------------------- 
NIGON R.

 
CM J.C. DE LA TALA - AURANIGON Robinson

2D JSA JUDO BDX - NAQJOIE Guillaume JOIE G.

 100 / 0
JOIE G.

 100 / 0

CM BOURGES JUDO - CVLALVIN Hugo

1D LE BUDOKAN JJJ - NORLEFEVRE SCOAZEC Clement
LEFEVRE SCOAZEC C.

 
   ----------------------- 

CM JC BORDELAIS - NAQDA SILVA Julien (TS1)
DA SILVA J.

 
DA SILVA J.

 100 / 0

DA SILVA J.

 100 / 0

DA SILVA J.

 100 / 0

   ----------------------- 

CM JC EST LYONNAIS - AURACARNEIRO Henrique BETEND J.

 0.0 / 02D TOULOUSE JUDO - OCCBETEND Jeremy

1D YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDLLE MOAL Antonin LE MOAL A.

 100 / 0
MEHDAOUI M.

 11.1 / 0

3D JUDO CLUB VOLON - PACACELCOUX Rudy

   ----------------------- 
MEHDAOUI M.

 
CV CERCLE TISSIER - IDFMEHDAOUI Mohamed

   ----------------------- 
GIORDANENGO C.

 
BOIDIN M.

 13 / 0.1

BOIDIN M.

 100 / 0

CB CUC JUDO - AURAGIORDANENGO Clement

3D JUDO PLAISIR 56 - BREBOIDIN Matthieu BOIDIN M.

 100 / 0CM MANOSQUE JUDO - PACAROLLAND Matthieu

1D J.C ST LEONARD - NAQPEYRATOUT Alexandre PEYRATOUT A.

 100 / 0
QERQEB A.

 100 / 0

1D J. C. AUDRIEU - NORDROUIN Nicolas

   ----------------------- 
QERQEB A.

 
CM JC PONTAULT - IDFQERQEB Amine

 

  

 PEYRATOUT A.

 

MONROC E.

 100 / 0.F MONROC E.

 13 / 0.1

LE MOAL A.

 8.1 / 0.1 BOIDIN M.

 100 / 0

 

 
PEYRATOUT A.

 
 

 MONROC E.

 
MONROC E.

 15 / 2.1
MONROC E.

 
GIORDANENGO C.

 
RICHARD A.

 
POISSON G.

 POISSON G.

 
LE MOAL A.

 100 / 0

LE MOAL A.

 6 / 0 LE MOAL A.

 6.1 / 0

 

 
LE MOAL A.

 
ALVIN H.

 ALVIN H.

 
BETEND J.

 2 / 0
 

 
BETEND J.

 
MORINE S.

 
BOIDIN M.
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Senior
M -94

23 Judokas

0 (#9) 10 (#21) 0 (#27) 10 (#30) 0 (#31)

0 (#2) 0 (#17) 0 (#25) 0 (#29)

0 (#14) 0 (#23) 0 (#28) 0 (#57)

0 (#7) 0 (#20) 10 (#26) 0 (#59)

10 (#11) 0 (#37) 0 (#50) 0 (#51) 0 (#56)

0 (#1) 0 (#47) 0 (#54) 10 (#55) 10 (#58)

0 (#34) 0 (#35) 0 (#48) 0 (#49)

0 (#40) 10 (#41) 0 (#52) 0 (#53)

0 (#16) 10 (#24)

10 (#5) 0 (#19)

0 (#4) 0 (#18)

0 (#12) 0 (#22)

0 (#3) 0 (#45)

10 (#15) 0 (#33)

0 (#6) 10 (#43)

0 (#10) 0 (#39)

0 (#38)

0 (#46)

0 (#8)

0 (#13)

0 (#42)

0 (#44)

0 (#36)

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

DA SILVA Julien (CM) JC BORDELAIS 20

CORREIA Adilio (CV) U.S.FONTENAY 0

BOIDIN Matthieu (3D) JUDO PLAISIR 56 0

JOIE Guillaume (2D) JSA JUDO BDX 10

LE MOAL Antonin (1D) YODA FIGHT SCHO 10

HOAREAU Jonas (CM) JC BORDELAIS 20

MONROC Eric (2D) JUDO CLUB MELUN 0

CARNEIRO Henrique (CM) JC EST LYONNAIS 10

QERQEB Amine (CM) JC PONTAULT 10

MORINE Sofiene (2D) JUDO CLUB CELLO 10

RICHARD Alexandre (3D) AJ TREMENTINES 0

MEHDAOUI Mohamed (CV) CERCLE TISSIER 0

RHZIOUI Saifddine (CV) J.C.DIGNOIS 0

PEYRATOUT Alexandre (1D) J.C ST LEONARD 10

NIGON Robinson (CM) J.C. DE LA TALA 10

BETEND Jeremy (2D) TOULOUSE JUDO 0

ALVIN Hugo (CM) BOURGES JUDO 0

DROUIN Nicolas (1D) J. C. AUDRIEU 0

LEFEVRE SCOAZEC Clement (1D) LE BUDOKAN JJJ 0

GIORDANENGO Clement (CB) CUC JUDO 0

CELCOUX Rudy (3D) JUDO CLUB VOLON 0

ROLLAND Matthieu (CM) MANOSQUE JUDO 0

POISSON Gregory (2D) JC DE GIVENCHY 0

 

 CARNEIRO H.

 
CARNEIRO H.

 100 / 0

CARNEIRO H.

 2.1 / 0.3 CARNEIRO H.

 100 / 0.F

HOAREAU J.

 100 / 0 JOIE G.

 100 / 0

CARNEIRO H.

 
LEFEVRE SCOAZEC C.

 
CELCOUX R.

 CELCOUX R.

 
NIGON R.

 100 / 0
 

 
NIGON R.

 
MEHDAOUI M.

 
 

 ROLLAND M.

 
RHZIOUI S.

 16.1 / 4

HOAREAU J.

 100 / 0 HOAREAU J.

 100 / 0

ROLLAND M.

 
RHZIOUI S.

 
DROUIN N.

 DROUIN N.

 
HOAREAU J.

 100 / 0
 

 
HOAREAU J. (TS1)

 
QERQEB A.

 
JOIE G.

 

1. DA SILVA Julien JC BORDELAIS - NAQ

2. CORREIA Adilio U.S.FONTENAY - IDF

3. BOIDIN Matthieu JUDO PLAISIR 56 - BRE

3. JOIE Guillaume JSA JUDO BDX - NAQ

5. LE MOAL Antonin YODA FIGHT SCHO - PDL

5. HOAREAU Jonas JC BORDELAIS - NAQ

7. MONROC Eric JUDO CLUB MELUN - IDF

7. CARNEIRO Henrique JC EST LYONNAIS - AURA

CLASSEMENT
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Senior
M +94

11 Judokas

1. EL YAGOUBI Taoufik U.S.FONTENAY - IDF

2. HUSSON Frederic JJCP - IDF

3. MOLENE Souleimane CUC JUDO - AURA

3. BALBINOT Aurelien ALS PUISEUX - IDF

5.
HUGONIN VIGILANT

David
U.S.FONTENAY - IDF

EL YAGOUBI T.
 100 / 0

 

2D JJCP - IDFHUSSON Frederic (TS1)
HUSSON F.

 

HUSSON F.

 100 / 0

HUSSON F.

 13.4 / 0

   ---------------------- 

2D CUC JUDO - AURAMOLENE Souleimane MOLENE S.

 100 / 02D JC BLETTERANOIS - BFCWAILLE Martin

2D J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQGUILLET Mathias TOUSSAINT J.

 5.2 / 0.1

BALBINOT A.

 6 / 0

2D AGPF77 - IDFTOUSSAINT Jean

1D ALS PUISEUX - IDFBALBINOT Aurelien
BALBINOT A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM U.S.FONTENAY - IDFEL YAGOUBI Taoufik (TS1)
EL YAGOUBI T.

 

EL YAGOUBI T.

 100 / 0.1

EL YAGOUBI T.

 100 / 0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
DIALLO LEBLANC K.

 
CM A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDFDIALLO LEBLANC Killian

CM U.S.FONTENAY - IDFHUGONIN VIGILANT David (TS2)
HUGONIN VIGILANT D.

 

HUGONIN VIGILANT D.

 5 / 0

   ---------------------- 

2D PORTES LES VALE - AURABOUBOUNE Samuel BOUBOUNE S.

 4.3 / 0CM CSMCLAMART JUDO - IDFMOUTAL Lalit

 

 
WAILLE M.

 BOUBOUNE S.

 6 / 0.2

DIALLO LEBLANC K.

 100 / 0
BALBINOT A.

 100 / 0

WAILLE M.

 

BOUBOUNE S.

 

GUILLET M.

 
GUILLET M.

 DIALLO LEBLANC K.

 100 / 0
 

 

DIALLO LEBLANC K.

 

BALBINOT A.

 

 

 
 

 
TOUSSAINT J.

 

MOLENE S.

 100 / 0
MOLENE S.

 4.3 / 2

 

 

TOUSSAINT J.

 

 

 
MOUTAL L.

 MOLENE S.

 8.2 / 4.1
MOUTAL L.

 

MOLENE S.

 

HUGONIN VIGILANT D.

 CLASSEMENT
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Senior
M +94

11 Judokas

0 (#5) 0 (#11) 10 (#14) 10 (#15)

0 (#1) 10 (#9) 0 (#13)

10 (#2) 0 (#23) 10 (#26) 0 (#27)

0 (#4) 0 (#10) 0 (#25)

0 (#7) 0 (#12)

0 (#6) 10 (#19) 10 (#24)

0 (#8) 0 (#17)

0 (#3) 0 (#21)

0 (#22)

0 (#18)

0 (#16)

5. DIALLO LEBLANC Killian A.M.ST GRATIEN - IDF

7. BOUBOUNE Samuel
PORTES LES VALE -

AURA

7. TOUSSAINT Jean AGPF77 - IDF

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

EL YAGOUBI Taoufik (CM) U.S.FONTENAY 20

HUSSON Frederic (2D) JJCP 10

MOLENE Souleimane (2D) CUC JUDO 20

BALBINOT Aurelien (1D) ALS PUISEUX 0

HUGONIN VIGILANT David (CM) U.S.FONTENAY 0

DIALLO LEBLANC Killian (CM) A.M.ST GRATIEN 20

BOUBOUNE Samuel (2D) PORTES LES VALE 0

TOUSSAINT Jean (2D) AGPF77 0

MOUTAL Lalit (CM) CSMCLAMART JUDO 0

GUILLET Mathias (2D) J.C ASSJ P.O.L 0

WAILLE Martin (2D) JC BLETTERANOIS 0
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